
      Out Patient Bill

Insurance

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9489806735 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/05/2024  11:26:43AM : MHI202483608

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401153Patient Name            : Mr.NATRAYAN A

 : Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483608-IP001

Claim No            : 37789679

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY

49 Y 0 M 3 D/Male

08/05/2024  12:03:46PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00BLOOD RESERVATION

2 1.00   ₹381.00₹0.00₹381.00PLATELET COUNT

3 1.00   ₹915.00₹0.00₹915.00ABG BLOOD GAS

4 1.00   ₹152.00₹0.00₹152.00PCV (HAEMATOCRIT)

5 1.00   ₹705.00₹0.00₹705.00ACT ( ACTIVATED COAGULATION TIME )

6 1.00   ₹889.00₹0.00₹889.00MAGNESIUM

7 1.00   ₹792.00₹0.00₹792.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

8 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00HAEMOGLOBIN

9 1.00   ₹792.00₹0.00₹792.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

10 1.00   ₹318.00₹0.00₹318.00SODIUM ( NA + )

11 1.00   ₹152.00₹0.00₹152.00PCV (HAEMATOCRIT)

12 1.00   ₹792.00₹0.00₹792.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE



Insurance

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9489806735 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/05/2024  11:26:43AM : MHI202483608

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401153Patient Name            : Mr.NATRAYAN A

 : Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483608-IP001

Claim No            : 37789679

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY

49 Y 0 M 3 D/Male

08/05/2024  12:03:46PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

13 1.00   ₹174.00₹0.00₹174.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

14 1.00   ₹889.00₹0.00₹889.00MAGNESIUM

15 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00CREATININE

16 1.00   ₹792.00₹0.00₹792.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

17 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00HAEMOGLOBIN

18 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00UREA

19 1.00   ₹762.00₹0.00₹762.00CK ( CPK - TOTAL)

20 1.00   ₹1,016.00₹0.00₹1,016.00CK - MB

21 1.00   ₹229.00₹0.00₹229.00ALBUMIN

22 1.00   ₹152.00₹0.00₹152.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

23 1.00   ₹381.00₹0.00₹381.00POTASSIUM ( K +)

24 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00UREA

25 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00CREATININE



Insurance

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9489806735 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/05/2024  11:26:43AM : MHI202483608

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401153Patient Name            : Mr.NATRAYAN A

 : Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483608-IP001

Claim No            : 37789679

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY

49 Y 0 M 3 D/Male

08/05/2024  12:03:46PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

26 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00HAEMOGLOBIN

27 1.00   ₹381.00₹0.00₹381.00PLATELET COUNT

28 1.00   ₹915.00₹0.00₹915.00ABG BLOOD GAS

29 1.00   ₹191.00₹0.00₹191.00DIFF. WBC COUNT

30 1.00   ₹229.00₹0.00₹229.00BILIRUBIN - TOTAL

31 1.00   ₹229.00₹0.00₹229.00URINE ROUTINE ANALYSIS

32 1.00   ₹318.00₹0.00₹318.00SODIUM ( NA + )

33 1.00   ₹174.00₹0.00₹174.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

34 1.00   ₹660.00₹0.00₹660.00CHEST PA VIEW

35 1.00   ₹826.00₹0.00₹826.00CBC

36 1.00   ₹2,772.00₹0.00₹2,772.00ECHO - (IP)

37 1.00   ₹174.00₹0.00₹174.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

38 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00CREATININE



Insurance

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9489806735 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/05/2024  11:26:43AM : MHI202483608

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401153Patient Name            : Mr.NATRAYAN A

 : Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483608-IP001

Claim No            : 37789679

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY

49 Y 0 M 3 D/Male

08/05/2024  12:03:46PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

39 1.00   ₹381.00₹0.00₹381.00POTASSIUM ( K +)

40 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00UREA

41 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP)

42 3.50 Hour   ₹1,750.00₹0.00₹500.00ISOFLURANE

43 1.00   ₹5,000.00₹0.00₹5,000.00BRONCHOSCOPY

44 5.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹500.00DIETICIAN FEES - IP

45 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00ADMINISTRATION CHARGES

46 20.00   ₹6,000.00₹0.00₹300.00NEBULIZER CHARGE

47 1.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00SYRINGE PUMP CHARGE

48 1.00   ₹3,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.SEVATHAL K)

49 1.00   ₹3,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00OXYGEN CHARGE 1 DAY

50 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00INSURANCE PROCESSING FEE

51 1.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00ETO CHARGE



Insurance

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9489806735 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/05/2024  11:26:43AM : MHI202483608

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401153Patient Name            : Mr.NATRAYAN A

 : Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483608-IP001

Claim No            : 37789679

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY

49 Y 0 M 3 D/Male

08/05/2024  12:03:46PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

52 6.00   ₹4,800.00₹0.00₹800.00DIET CHARGES

53 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00MEDICAL RECORD CHARGE

54 1.00   ₹150.00₹0.00₹150.00IP REGISTRATION CHARGES

55 1.00   ₹71,859.00₹0.00₹71,859.00PHARMACY CHARGE

56 2.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY

57 3.50   ₹24,500.00₹0.00₹7,000.00OT - CHARGES

58 1.00   ₹400.00₹0.00₹400.00ADMISSION CHARGES

59 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00NUTRITIONAL ASSESSMENT CHARGES

60 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00SUTURE TRAY

61 12.00   ₹8,400.00₹0.00₹700.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

62 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00DIATHERMY CHARGES

63 1.00 days   ₹7,500.00₹0.00₹7,500.00BED CHARGES - SDICU

64 4.00   ₹3,200.00₹0.00₹800.00DMO



Insurance

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9489806735 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/05/2024  11:26:43AM : MHI202483608

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401153Patient Name            : Mr.NATRAYAN A

 : Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483608-IP001

Claim No            : 37789679

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY

49 Y 0 M 3 D/Male

08/05/2024  12:03:46PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

65 1.00 days   ₹7,500.00₹0.00₹7,500.00BED CHARGES - SICU

66 1.00   ₹14,501.00₹0.00₹14,501.00CABG

67 1.00   ₹30,000.00₹0.00₹30,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.JEEVANANDAM)

68 2.00   ₹5,000.00₹0.00₹2,500.00INTENSIVIST PROFESSIONAL CHARGES

69 1.00   ₹30,000.00₹0.00₹30,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ASSISTANT SURGEON)

70 1.00   ₹60,000.00₹0.00₹60,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ)

71 4.00 days   ₹11,000.00₹0.00₹2,750.00BED CHARGES - TWIN SHARING ROOM

72 4.00   ₹3,200.00₹0.00₹800.00NURSING CHARGES

73 2.00   ₹4,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00NURSING CHARGES ICU



Insurance

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9489806735 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/05/2024  11:26:43AM : MHI202483608

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401153Patient Name            : Mr.NATRAYAN A

 : Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483608-IP001

Claim No            : 37789679

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY

49 Y 0 M 3 D/Male

08/05/2024  12:03:46PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

PRAVEEN

₹335,159.00 

₹15,000.00 

₹ 320,159.00

₹ 0.00

One Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand Three Hundred 

Thirty-Eight Only


